
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

0 

6 

39 

33 

29 

71 

95 

9A 

14 

93 

9T 

56 

71S 

17H 

59 

10 

07 

110 

27 

Name 

Tom Gossar 

Chris Jennings 

Kyle Frame 

Justin Brown 

Ron Sagers 

Trent Gossar 

David Yoder 

Aaron Tatman 

Joseph Jennings 

Tim Cassidy 

Nicholas Meade 

Sean Frederick 

Derek Simon 

Jeremy Hargis 

Don Bigelow 

Jake Albright 

Steve Vore 

Austin Scott 

bo Hoelsher 

Class 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

49 

48 

47 

44 

43 

34 

15 

Diff 

1.478 

1.668 

2.685 

4.218 

9.795 

10.070 

12.505 

12.743 

13.722 

15.375 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

16 Laps 

35 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:45.526 

12:47.004 

12:47.194 

12:48.211 

12:49.744 

12:55.321 

12:55.596 

12:58.031 

12:58.269 

12:59.248 

13:00.901 

12:45.690 

12:57.794 

12:48.954 

12:54.458 

11:14.924 

11:21.518 

8:59.971 

9:04.062 

Best Tm 

14.841 

14.816 

14.785 

14.617 

14.886 

14.975 

15.030 

14.961 

15.153 

15.035 

15.065 

15.006 

15.113 

15.216 

15.555 

14.772 

15.052 

14.981 

15.108 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Margin of Victory 

1.478 

Avg. Speed 

58.783 

Best Lap Tm 

14.617 

Best Speed 

61.572 

Best Lap by 

33 - Justin Brown 

Saturday Night Racing 

VCTS 

Chad Iliff Memorial Feature 

Race (50 Laps) started at 20:22:40 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/27/2024 07:30 PM 


