Saturday Night Racing Sorted on Laps

VCTS

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

4/27/2024 07:30 PM



Race (50 Laps) started at 20:22:40

Chad Iliff Memorial Feature

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Sponsor	
1	0	Tom Gossar	VCTS	50		12:45.526	14.841	
2	6	Chris Jennings	VCTS	50	1.478	12:47.004	14.816	
3	39	Kyle Frame	VCTS	50	1.668	12:47.194	14.785	
4	33	Justin Brown	VCTS	50	2.685	12:48.211	14.617	
5	29	Ron Sagers	VCTS	50	4.218	12:49.744	14.886	
6	71	Trent Gossar	VCTS	50	9.795	12:55.321	14.975	
7	95	David Yoder	VCTS	50	10.070	12:55.596	15.030	
8	9A	Aaron Tatman	VCTS	50	12.505	12:58.031	14.961	
9	14	Joseph Jennings	VCTS	50	12.743	12:58.269	15.153	
10	93	Tim Cassidy	VCTS	50	13.722	12:59.248	15.035	
11	9T	Nicholas Meade	VCTS	50	15.375	13:00.901	15.065	
12	56	Sean Frederick	VCTS	49	1 Lap	12:45.690	15.006	
13	71S	Derek Simon	VCTS	49	1 Lap	12:57.794	15.113	
14	17H	Jeremy Hargis	VCTS	48	2 Laps	12:48.954	15.216	
15	59	Don Bigelow	VCTS	47	3 Laps	12:54.458	15.555	
16	10	Jake Albright	VCTS	44	6 Laps	11:14.924	14.772	
17	07	Steve Vore	VCTS	43	7 Laps	11:21.518	15.052	
18	110	Austin Scott	VCTS	34	16 Laps	8:59.971	14.981	
19	27	bo Hoelsher	VCTS	15	35 Laps	9:04.062	15.108	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.478	58.783	14.617	61.572	33 - Justin Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Action Entertainment